SESSION 4

FIM MiniGP Official Testing

SIC Ohvale Junior RUD Sepang 1.247 km
Session 4 26/4/202413:00 .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:45:33
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 59.980 14:55:06.368 4 1:11.874 +11.570 14:50:58.124
(81) Cheung Yan Kit 10 1:00.301 +0.321 14:56:06.669 5 1:02.760 +2.456 14:52:00.884
1 1:15.095 +16.754 14:47:17.694 11 1:00.283 +0.303 14:57:06.952 6 1:03.210 +2.906 14:53:04.094
2 1:00.775 +2.434 14:48:18.469 12 1:01.633 +1.653 14:58:08.585 7 1:00.768 +0.464 14:54:04.862
3 59.878 +1.537 14:49:18.347 13 1:00.140 +0.160 14:59:08.725 8 1:00.413 +0.109 14:55:05.275
4 59.289 +0.948 14:50:17.636 14 1:00.523 +0.543 15:00:09.248 9 1:00.644 +0.340 14:56:05.919
5 58.990 +0.649 14:51:16.626 15 1:00.392 +0.412 15:01:09.640 10 1:00.526 +0.222 14:57:06.445
6 58.711 +0.370 14:52:15.337 11 1:00.940 +0.636 14:58:07.385
7 58.867 +0.526 14:53:14.204 (6) Al-Adam Mikail 12 1:00.386 +0.082 14:59:07.771
8 59.270 +0.929 14:54:13.474 1 1:11.631 +11.611 14:47:38.259 13 1:00.304 15:00:08.075
9 59.675 +1.334 14:55:13.149 2 1:01.807 +1.787 14:48:40.066 14 1:00.459 +0.155 15:01:08.534
10 58.776 +0.435 14:56:11.925 3 1:01.666 +1.646 14:49:41.732
11 58.823 +0.482 14:57:10.748 4 1:00.795 +0.775 14:50:42.527 (90) Abdullah Arby Thorig
12 58.917 +0.576 14:58:09.665 5 1:01.354 +1.334 14:51:43.881 1 1:24.172 +22.247 14:47:21.348
13 1:01.912 +3.571 14:59:11.577 6 1:00.753 +0.733 14:52:44.634 2 1:05.129 +3.204 14:48:26.477
14 1:00.373 +2.032 15:00:11.950 7 1:00.374 +0.354 14:53:45.008 3 1:02.871 +0.946 14:49:29.348
15 58.341 15:01:10.291 8 1:00.842 +0.822 14:54:45.850 4 1:02.975 +1.050 14:50:32.323
9 1:00.020 14:55:45.870 5 1:03.172 +1.247 14:51:35.495
(10) Rayqarl Alhayy 10 1:00.889 +0.869 14:56:46.759 6 1:02.338 +0.413 14:52:37.833
1 1:17.594 +18.073 14:46:52.467 1 1:03.401 +3.381 14:57:50.160 7 1:02.082 +0.157 14:53:39.915
2 1:02.326 +2.805 14:47:54.793 12 1:00.522 +0.502 14:58:50.682 8 1:02.123 +0.198 14:54:42.038
3 1:01.818 +2.297 14:48:56.611 13 1:00.903 +0.883 14:59:51.585 9 1:02.216 +0.291 14:55:44.254
4 1:01.761 +2.240 14:49:58.372 14 1:00.208 +0.188 15:00:51.793 10 1:02.258 +0.333 14:56:46.512
5 1:01.755 +2.234 14:51:00.127 1 1:05.380 +3.455 14:57:51.892
6 1:02.011 +2.490 14:52:02.138 (5) Nufayl Darwisy 12 1:02.232 +0.307 14:58:54.124
7 1:03.240 +3.719 14:53:05.378 1 1:09.169 +9.036 14:46:51.425 13 1:01.925 14:59:56.049
8 1:01.907 +2.386 14:54:07.285 2 1:02.721 +2.588 14:47:54.146 14 1:02.270 +0.345 15:00:58.319
9 1:00.609 +1.088 14:55:07.894 3 1:02.140 +2.007 14:48:56.286
10 59.521 14:56:07.415 4 1:01.870 +1.737 14:49:58.156 (4) Safiuddin Shaharizan
1 59.831 +0.310 14:57:07.246 5 1:01.784 +1.651 14:50:59.940 1 1:19.844 +17.808 14:47:38.163
12 1:02.267 +2.746 14:58:09.513 6 1:01.556 +1.423 14:52:01.496 2 1:04.324 +2.288 14:48:42.487
13 1:02.142 +2.621 14:59:11.655 7 1:02.991 +2.858 14:53:04.487 3 1:03.646 +1.610 14:49:46.133
14 1:02.202 +2.681 15:00:13.857 8 1:00.670 +0.537 14:54:05.157 4 1:03.313 +1.277 14:50:49.446
15 59.744 +0.223 15:01:13.601 9 1:00.659 +0.526 14:55:05.816 5 1:02.983 +0.947 14:51:52.429
10 1:00.288 +0.155 14:56:06.104 6 1:03.349 +1.313 14:52:55.778
(13) Hairith Fezzrul Iman 1" 1:00.441 +0.308 14:57:06.545 7 1:03.129 +1.093 14:53:58.907
1 1:29.274 +29.476 14:47:17.846 12 1:01.535 +1.402 14:58:08.080 8 1:02.738 +0.702 14:55:01.645
2 1:01.318 +1.520 14:48:19.164 13 1:00.139 +0.006 14:59:08.219 9 1:02.492 +0.456 14:56:04.137
3 1:00.540 +0.742 14:49:19.704 14 1:00.133 15:00:08.352 10 1:02.114 +0.078 14:57:06.251
4 1:00.842 +1.044 14:50:20.546 15 1:00.256 +0.123 15:01:08.608 11 1:03.055 +1.019 14:58:09.306
5 1:00.285 +0.487 14:51:20.831 12 1:02.036 14:59:11.342
6 59.897 +0.099 14:52:20.728 (9) Rishi Keishan Kishi 13 1:02.463 +0.427 15:00:13.805
7 59.798 14:53:20.526 1 1:09.472 +9.244 14:47:21.693 14 1:02.316 +0.280 15:01:16.121
8 1:00.299 +0.501 14:54:20.825 2 1:02.113 +1.885 14:48:23.806
9 1:00.124 +0.326 14:55:20.949 3 1:01.091 +0.863 14:49:24.897 (11) Arash Al-Qawsar
10 59.905 +0.107 14:56:20.854 4 1:01.188 +0.960 14:50:26.085 1 1:15.991 +11.587 14:47:39.515
11 1:00.265 +0.467 14:57:21.119 5 1:01.070 +0.842 14:51:27.155 2 1:05.503 +1.099 14:48:45.018
12 1:00.101 +0.303 14:58:21.220 6 1:05.144 +4.916 14:52:32.299 3 1:05.033 +0.629 14:49:50.051
13 59.800 +0.002 14:59:21.020 7 1:02.382 +2.154 14:53:34.681 4 1:05.671 +1.267 14:50:55.722
14 59.833 +0.035 15:00:20.853 8 1:02.159 +1.931 14:54:36.840 5 1:04.880 +0.476 14:52:00.602
15 1:00.442 +0.644 15:01:21.295 9 1:09.561 +9.333 14:55:46.401 6 1:04.404 14:53:05.006
10 1:00.228 14:56:46.629 7 1:04.414 +0.010 14:54:09.420
(12) Wan Aryan Mikhail 1 1:01.793 +1.565 14:57:48.422 8 1:05.685 +1.281 14:55:15.105
1 1:12.890 +12.910 14:46:51.855 12 1:02.330 +2.102 14:58:50.752 9 1:04.505 +0.101 14:56:19.610
2 1:02.530 +2.550 14:47:54.385 13 1:00.735 +0.507 14:59:51.487 10 1:05.672 +1.268 14:57:25.282
3 1:02.584 +2.604 14:48:56.969 14 1:00.609 +0.381 15:00:52.096 11 1:04.461 +0.057 14:58:29.743
4 1:01.734 +1.754 14:49:58.703 12 1:05.129 +0.725 14:59:34.872
5 1:01.774 +1.794 14:51:00.477 (8) Qholbu Khalis 13 1:04.565 +0.161 15:00:39.437
6 1:02.090 +2.110 14:52:02.567 1 1:18.600 +18.296 14:47:38.978
7 1:02.551 +2.571 14:53:05.118 2 1:03.700 +3.396 14:48:42.678 (7) Fairus Iskandar
8 1:01.270 +1.290 14:54:06.388 3 1:08.572 +3.268 14:49:46.250 1 1:25.244 +16.142 14:47:17.587
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SESSION 4

FIM MiniGP Official Testing

SIC Ohvale Junior

Session 4

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:45:33

RUD Sepang 1.247 km
26/4/2024 13:00 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

2 1:12.179 +3.077 14:48:29.766
3 1:12.225 +3.123 14:49:41.991
4 1:10.770 +1.668 14:50:52.761
5 1:09.723 +0.621 14:52:02.484
6 1:09.976 +0.874 14:53:12.460
7 1:09.102 14:54:21.562
8 1:10.231 +1.129 14:55:31.793
9 1:10.319 +1.217 14:56:42.112
10 1:09.733 +0.631 14:57:51.845
1 1:10.564 +1.462 14:59:02.409
12 1:09.718 +0.616 15:00:12.127
13 1:09.334 +0.232 15:01:21.461
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